17ROV22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
10:35:57{EST) REPORTING DATE: X7NOV22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : GQulfstream TARP 1§NOV22
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show ,
OFFICIAL '
1st 6 6.80 3.00 2.10
2nd 2 2.60 2.10
3rd 4 2.10
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/2 17.60 84.80
Trifecka
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/2/4 33.60 8.40
Superfecta
OFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}

6/2/4/5 35.49 3.54




17NOV22

10:35:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Gulfstream TARP 16NOV2Z

LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

BExacta

Trifecta

5

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
4

3
6
7
OFFICIAL

4/3

OFFICIAL
4/3/6

Superfecta

OFFICIAL

4/3/6/7

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
6/4

$2.

$2.

$1.

52,

Win

20.00

00 PAYS
121.00

00 PAYS
484 .20

00 PAYS
816 .00

00 PAYS
72.80

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
17NCV22

(US Dollars)
Place

8.60
16.00

$1.00 PAYS

60.50

$0.50 PAYS
121.405

$0.310 PAYS
81.60

$1,00 DAYS
39,90

Show

5.690
5.690
5.60

(GS Dollars)

(U5 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars}

PrRCOCOZ
PAGE# 2



17NOV22
10:35:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd &

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/e/a/7

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
4/8

$2

32,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.60

.00 PAYS

46.60

00 PAYS
193.60

00 PAYS
550.40

00 PAYS
177.20

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
17NOV22

(U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
23.30

$0.50 PAYS
48.40

$0.10 PAYS
55.04

$1.00 PAYS
88.60

Show

3.60
3.60
3.4¢0C

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dellaxrs}

{US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

PRCGOO2
PAGE# 3



17TNOV22
10:35:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 16NOVI2

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

52

$2.

$1.

8§32

PRICE REPORT
REPCGRTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

20.20

00 PAYS
103.20

00 PAYS
145.60

00 PAYS
77.40

AWMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
17NOV22

(U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.10

$0.50 PAYS
25.80

$0.10 PAYS
14.56

$1.00 PAYS
38.70

Show

2.60
4.40
5.80

(U8 bollars}

{US Doliars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 4



17NOV22
10:35:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

%2 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1L

2.

2

51,

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
30.80

.00 PAYS

105.60

00 PAYS
256.70

00 PAYS
8.80

17NOV22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50

$1.

FPlace

3.80
5.00

00 PAYS

15.40

50 PAYS
26,40

.10 PAYS

25.67

00 PAYS
4.40

{(Us

(oS

(Us

(us

Show

2.60
2.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCO0OO2
PAGE# 5



17NOV22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
10:35:57(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 6
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 1

2nd 11

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/1¢0

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/30/7

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
1/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
42.80

00 PAYS
395.60

00 PAYS
624 .60

00 PAYS
14 .40

17NOV22

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
21.4¢

50 PAYS
98.90

10 PAYS
62.46

00 PAYS
7.20

Show

3.60
3.40
6.20

{US Deollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars}

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 6



17ROV232
10:35:5%7 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 6

2nd 3

3rd 5

ath 3A

5th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
OFFLCIAL
6/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/5/2

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
1/6

6/3/5/3n/2

52,

2.

S,

52

Win

21.20

00 PAYS
48.60

00 PAYS
176 .00

00 PAYS
368.290

.00 PAYS

68.40

17NOV22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50,

S

Place

00 PAYS
24 .30

50 PAYS
44 .00

10 PAYS
36.82

c0 PAYS
34.290

(Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
2.10
2.10

Dellars)

Deollars)

bBoliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 7



17NOV22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
10:35:57(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3/7

Daily Deouble
OFFICIAL
6/2

$2.

2.

$1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
50.060

00 PAYS
372.20

00 PAYS
937.80

.00 PAYS

68.40

1L7NOV22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

3.20
11.20

00 PAYS

25.00

50 PAYS
93.405

10 PAYS
53.78

00 PAYS
34.20

Show

3.00
9.60
7.4C

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

{(US Dellars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGEf# 8



17NOV22

10:35:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 9

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 17NOV22

PIMLICO COMMUNLITY
Gulfstream TARP? 16R0OV22

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

42,00
ORDER

1st
2nd
irad
4th
5th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
3

PAYS
RUNNERS

CFFICIAL
4h

MO W

OFFICIAL
4/1

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
2/4

an/i/3fa/2

(US Dollars}

Win Place

7.60 2.40

3.00

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
18.40 9.20

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
19.690 9.80

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars}

{(US Dollaxrs)

PRCOODO2
PAGE# S



17TNOV2Z2

10:35:57{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
17NQV22

PROGRAM : Guifstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd g

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
1/9/8

Superfecta
QOPFFICIAL
1/9/8/2

Daily Deuble
OFFICIAL
4/1

$2

$§2.

$3.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

15.60

00 PAYS
156 .40

60 PAYS
555.00

00 PAYS
21.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

5.

$0.

30.

$1.

Place

3.490
5.00

00 PAYS

7.80

50 PAYS
39.1¢

10 PAYS
55.850

00 PAYS
10.50

Show

2.49
3.20
5.80

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(U8 Dolliars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 10



17N0OV22
10:325:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REFPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 3

2nd 4

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/8/1

Daily Deouble
OFFICIAL
1/3

2.

52

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
16.80

.00 PAYS

38.20

00 PAYS
56.50

00 PAYS
9.20

17NOV22

51.

$0.

30.

$1.

oe

50

10

[12¢]

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars}

Place

3.490
5.29

PAYS

7.90

PAYS
9.55

PAYS
5.69

PAYS
4.60

Show

2.60
3.4¢0
4.40

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dbolliars)

(JS Dollars)

PRCG0O0Z2
PAGE# 11



17NOV22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
10:35:57 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM ; Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIATL

ist 4

2nd 7

3rd 3

4th a

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

g2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
136.80

00 PAYS
341.690

00 PAYS
790.80C

00 PAYS
22.60

AmT/MAZ2 21.,7.0.220808
17NOV2Z2

(US Dollars)
Place

6.20
13.20

$1.00 PAYS
68.40

$0.50 PAYS
85.40

$0.10 PAYS
79.08

£1.00 PAYS
11.30

(us

(Gs

(us

(Us

Show

2.80
4.20
2,80

Dellaxs)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 12



1L7NOV22 PRI
16:35:57(EST) REPORTING

CE REPORT

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

DATE: 17NOV22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/4/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 6
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/7/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
a/6

16NOV22

Win

$2.00 PAYS
16.40

$2.00 PAYS
53.60

$1.00 PAYS
195.30

$2.00 PAYS
19.80

{US Dollars)
Place

3.40
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

8,20

$0.50 PAYS
13.49

$0.10 PAYS
19.53

$1.00C PAYS
9.90

Show

3.20
2.80
3.80

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars}

{US Dollaxs}

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 13



17NOV22

10:35:57 (BST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
17NOV22

DROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 16NOV22

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/2/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

1/2/3/12

$2

2.

$1.

52

Win

.00 PAYS

66.40

00 PAYS
260.40

00 PAYS
816.80

.00 PAYS

7.80

51.

50.

$0

51,

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(GS Deollars)

Place

00 PAYS
33.20

50 PAYS
65.10

.10 PAYS

81.68

00 PAYS
3.90

Show

3.00
8.80
4.20

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

{(US Dolliars)

(U8 Dollaxrs}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE§ 14



